

Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF ISABELA PURCHASE ORDER

PA NO:	612
DATE:	3-12-31
BY.	Same and the same of the same

Supplier	: 1	PHILMAN COR	PORATE DISTRIBUTION CORP. P.O. No.		
Address	:]	sabela	Date		
Gentleme Please fu		office the follo	owing articles subject to the terms and conditions contained	ed herein:	
Place of I	Delivery : Delivery :		Delivery Term Payment Terr	***************************************	
TEM NO.	UNIT	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	UNITS	2	Dough Roller Noodle Cutter Stainless Steel Back to Back Design 3ft x 8ft With cutter size, teeth no. 94 Stainless (bronze) With 2HP e-motor (roller) With 1 HP e-motor (cutter)	123,500.00	247,000.00
2	UNIT	1	Noodle Machine Maker with cutter Food grade material, all parts electrically operated 3HP with conveyor with 1 inch chips cutter (bronze) with 1HP e-motor		338,000.00
3	UNITS	4	Foot Pedal Operated Sealer	28,000.00	112,000.00
4	UNITS	8	Weighing Scale Digital weighing scale, with charger Precision up to 0.1 gram (0.1 sensitivity) Weighing capacity: 5.0 kg	2,200.00	17,600.00
5	UNIT	1	Cutter Spare cutter teeth assembly (bronze) # 54	22,100.00	22,100.00
6	UNIT	1	Cutter Spare cutter teeth assembly (bronze) # 84	22,100.00	22,100.00
7	UNITS	2	Noodle fryer (Square type) Stainless deep fryer, 2 bowl with noodle molders	32,500.00	65,000.00
8	PCS.	10	Tray Stainless 60x40x7 inches	494.00	4,940.00
9	PCS.	10	Scissors Kitchen Scissors, Big	130.00	/ 1,300.00
10	PCS	4	Laddle Stainless steel, XL ************************************	455.00	1,820.00
			Progrant for LC 4 can trafer		
Total Am	ount in V	Vords) Eight l	Hundred Thipty-one Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Pesos Onl	у.	831,860.0
	day of de	e failure to m lay shall be in	ake the full delivery within the time specified above, a pen nposed. Very truly you		f one percent
Conform		N CORPOR		N. RODOLFO T. AL	BANO III
			re over printed name)	Provincial Governo	
			Date		00
		ted purchase	pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must	be accomplished).	